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08.30-08.40

08.40-09.30
08.40-09.05
09.05-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-11.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-13.15

13.15-14.45

13.15-13.40
13.40-14.05
14.05-14.30
14.30-14.45

14.45-15.05

15.05-16.30
15.05-15.30
15.30-15.55
15.55-16.20
16.20-16.30

iUAnsus:gu

Best of UEGW and AASLD Meeting 2019
Best of UEGW 2019
Best of AASLD 2019

911189 N

Keynote lecture: Hot topics for Gi
Cold snare and underwater EMR

Advanced technology of medical devices and
Al in Thailand

Lunch symposium 1: Takeda
1aswv1anaoy
Lunch symposium 2: Takeda

Symposium: Role of Gl in the prevention and
management of HPB cancers

HCC
Cholangiocarcinoma
Pancreatic cancer
Discussion

911159

Symposium: Gl motility session
Extraesophageal GERD
Gastroparesis

IBS-D

Discussion
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Moderator: UW.10auSy Uryssinana
WEY.UDU7IST UCUSAU=WS
UW.ANSUNS 9SWIASS

Moderator: uw.Sgns dlasul
uw.nd Saugion
AS.NAR IVFAN12516uU

Moderator: Uw.nd Shuglon

UW.gwaU dUaUvF
WrY.SINR B85S0
uw.gwau wurUs:=ausge

Moderator: UW.dUy18 aanAadvFA
Wry.ANUNE 1BrYyanus

UW.N10NS IUYasuNUa

wry.guen Wesns:na
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08.30-09.45 Symposium: Endoscopy sessions Moderator: UW.US:IAUBEY AVAN
08.30-08.55  Endoscopic mangement for variceal hemorrhage: uw.nnund 9Usnug

tips and tricks
08.55-09.20  Diagnosis and management of gastric Wry.Sugws JunlsauAs

submucosal tumors
09.20-09.45  Challenges in the mangement of biliary strictures WrY.35897Ws nNSiA

09.45-10.05 91K1SIN

10.05-11.05  Symposium: NAFLD: Weight does matter Moderator: UW.9UBRA 9N=WNS
10.05-10.35  Special diets and medications for obesity in NAFLD Wry.Astudag olsaudins
10.35-11.05  Non-obese NAFLD uw.wage 25asnyinen
11.05-12.05 Lunch symposium 3: Takeda

12.05-12.15  1dSWV19naov

12.15-13.15  Lunch symposium 4. Mylan

13.15-14.15  Symposium: Hepatology session Moderator: wry.911acu lancuanunav
13.15-13.35  Vascular disease of the liver UW.Aur] ASuawds

13.35-13.55  Hepatitis E uw.35sAnR Tsfg:zUnm:

13.55-14.15  Tropical liver diseases Wry.anfyny1 aswus

14.15-14.35  91M1SIN

14.35-15.45  Symposium: Cannabinoids: What Gl should know Moderator: UW.N3ANA INUAURA
14.35-15.05  Pharmacology of cannabinoids NS.NY.97MUCU nSa&uv
15.05-15.35  Evidence-based: Medicial use of cannabinoids uw.anno ASEu:

15.35-15.45  Discussion

15.45-16.45  Debate: Therapy of IBD in Thailand: Moderator: uw.wrna [UISey
step-up or top-down?

15.45-16.05 Pro: Top-down UW.WIFIY WIABWIYN

16.05-16.25  Pro: Step-up uw.9adns aumsdla

16.25-16.45  Rebuttal and summary
16.45-17.30  Business Meeting
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08.30-09.30

08.30-08.50
08.50-09.10

09.10-09.30

09.30-10.30

09.30-09.45
09.45-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-13.30
12.15-12.40
12.40-13.05
13.05-13.30

13.30-13.50

13.50-15.20
13.50-14.20
14.20-14.50
14.50-15.20

15.20-15.30

Symposium: Gl problems in special
population - Part Il

Common Gl problems in patients with renal disease

Common Gl problems in patients with
rheumatic disease

Common Gl problems in critically-ill patients

22" Vikit Viranuvatti's Lecture

Introduction

Non Variceal Upper Gastrointestinal Bleeding:
What do the new international guidelines
recommend in 2020?

91H1S9N

Keynote lecture: Prospectives in Liver disease
Towards HCV elimination in Thailand

Recent advances in the management of
portal hypertension

IaswWV19naov

Symposium FAQs in Gl practices
New antithrombotics and the Gl tract
Coffee, statins and the liver

Practical and rationale dietary advice in GI OPD

911189 N

Year-in-Reivew
Gastroenterology

Hepatology

Endoscopy and pancreatology
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Moderator: UW.I0aUSY Uryssinona

UW.NMIWIA Ings010UN
Wry.sUm" dnsseuIAa

Uw.sudn Nnswusna

Moderator: UW.gu aus1uns
UW.NIFANRA INUIUA

Prof. Alun Barkun
(McGill University, Canada)

Moderator: UW.BUIRS GnSoUN
UW.N3ANR IINUSUA
uw.§s: WSsdans

Moderator: UW.ARISSY NaYadan
uw.G§ Susvlsad

WLY.QIgB0y1 9180yna
UW.BIYTUSIA MSFISSrudnU

Moderator: UW.N3ANA INUAUR
Wry.snd wnaauun

uw.anun nsus=1asgav
WEY.UUNa 1Wnadan

UW.NJIFANGA INUAURA
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1). wsmua 9 msur (Uaus), Goamsueue-riouwn
Tel: +66 (0) 2655 5555 Ext. 7206 E-Mail: pornpimon@arnoma.com

2). Ms. Thanaporn Kaewlor, Sales Secretary
Tel: +66 (0) 2655 5555 Ext. 7202 E-Mail: salescorp@arnoma.com
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